

Shivalik Public School

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

S.S.T. Nagar, Rajpura Road, Patiala - 147 003

Affiliation No. - 1630598, School No. 20587

Fax: 0175-2373207

e-mail: shivalikpatiala@yahoo.co.in

SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL

S.S.S.T NAGAR, PATIALA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2022-23

(CLASSES NUR. TO XII)

FOR NEW ADMISSION

ANNUAL CHARGES TO BE PAID AT TIME OF ADMISSION

Rs. 10000/-

CLASSES:-

NUR. TO K.G.

Rs. 2020/-p.m

I-V

Rs. 2078/-p.m.

VI – X

Rs. 2130/-p.m.

XI- XII (Medical, Non- Medical, Commerce)

Rs. 2290/-p.m.

Bus Charges (for 11 months) WITH IN 4 KM

Rs. 1200/-p.m.

ABOVE 4 KM

Rs. 1300/-p.m.

DIRECTOR



Shivalik Public School

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

S.S.T. Nagar, Rajpura Road, Patiala - 147 003

Affiliation No. - 1630598, School No. 20587

Fax: 0175-2373207

e-mail: shivalikpatiala@yahoo.co.in

Rs. 1200/-

Rs. 1300/-

SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL

S.S.S.T NAGAR, PATIALA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2022-23

(CLASSES L.K.G TO XII)

FOR PROMOTED STUDENTS

TON PROMOTED STUDENT	3
WITH ANNUAL CHARGES	Rs. 5000/-
CLASSES:-	NS. 3000/-
L.K.G. & K.G.	11.00
I-V	Rs. 2020/-
VI – X	Rs. 2078/- A
	Rs. 2130/-
XI- XII (Medical, Non- Medical, Commerce)	Rs. 2290/-
Bus Charges (for 11 months) WITH IN 4 KM	Rs. 1200/-

ABOVE 4 KM